
Advising as Teaching: Faculty and Staff Engagement 
in the First-Four Weeks by Jennifer L. Wycoff,  

First Four Weeks Committee 
Thursday, September 5, 12:00-1:00, EB 243 * 

 

eLearning Universal Design: Foundations  
by Courtney Felton and Samira Laouzai 

Tuesday, September 10, 9:00-10:30, EB 243 
 

Global Awareness: Cultural Awareness Building 
Blocks by Amanda Shaffer 

Tuesday, September 10, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 *  
 

Teaching Foundations: Now That You Will Be 
Teaching—What’s Next? by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, September 11, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: 
Communication by Allison Shorten, Peter Bosworth 

Thursday, September 12, 12:00-1:00, NB 1054 * 
 

eLearning: Introduction to Quality Matters by Randi 
Kirkland and Samira Laouzai 

Friday, September 13, 9:00-10:30, EB 243  
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: GoReact by Jerad Watson 
Monday, September 16, 9:00-10:30, EB 243 

 

Global Awareness: Understanding the Impact of 
Cross-Cultural Values by Melissa Hawkins 

Wednesday, September 18, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Teaching Foundations: Developing Your Teaching 
Philosophy by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, September 18, 12:10-1:00, LRC 215 
 

eLearning Online Teaching: Foundations by Randi 
Kirkland, Courtney Felton 

Thursday, September 19, 10:00-11:30, EB 242 
 
 
 
 

Mental Health Matters: Foundations  
by Angela Stowe 

Thursday, September 19, 11:00-1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Say What? 
Practical Communication Applications for Student 

Learning by Laurel Hitchcock, Peter Bosworth 
Thursday, September 19, 12:00-1:00, NB 1052 * 

 

Teaching Effectiveness: Active Learning in the 
Classroom by Scott Phillips 

Friday, September 20, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 * 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Gamification  
by Brian Moon 

Monday, September 23, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 * 
 

eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric  
by Randi Kirkland, Courtney Felton 

Tuesday, September 24, 9:00-1:00, EB 242 * 
Thursday, September 26, 9:00-1:00, EB 242 * 

 

Accessibility: The Role of Faculty in Classroom 
Accessibility by Courtney Champion, Allie Reeves 

Tuesday, September 24, 10:00-11:30, EB 243 
 

Teaching Foundations: Basic Skills for Teaching  
by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, September 25, 12:10-1:00, LRC 210A 
 

Global Awareness: Tweaking Lectures for Optimal 
Comprehensibility by Melissa Hawkins 

Thursday, September 26, 11:30-1:00, EB 243 * 
 

UAB Libraries: AIM, OA, OER, and Public Domain 
by Jeff Graveline, Delores Carlito 

Friday, September 27, 10:00-11:00, EB 243 
 

eLearning Teaching Tools: Canvas Assignment and 
Speedgrader by Jerad Watson 

Monday, September 30, 11:00-12:30, Online 
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Visit UAB.edu/CTL for more information *Meal Provided 


